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This is If 

#1
Nordic

Source: National insurance association statistics

Market position

Key financials

Head office: Stockholm, Sweden
CEO: Morten Thorsrud

Owned by Sampo plc, listed 
on NASDAQ Helsinki ~7 900

Employees (FTE)

If in brief

Motor
37%

Property
36%

Personal
18%

Liability and other
9%

Premium by product line

Business areas 
Private, Commercial, Industrial and Baltic

4 million
 Customers

Rating

SEK 63 bn
Gross written premium 2023

83.1%
Combined ratio 2023

AA-
Rating by Standard & Poor’s

A1
Rating by Moody’s

2



If market shares by country

Norway #2
Market share: 21%

Sweden #2
Market share: 18%

Finland #3
Market share: 21%

Baltic #4
Market share: 11% 

Denmark #5
Market share: 5%

Source: National insurance association statistics

Sampo Nordic P&C market share ~18% 
(If + Sampo’s share of Topdanmark)

Nordic market shares

#1 If 16%

#2 Tryg 15%

#3 Länsförsäkringar 9%  

#4 Gjensidige 9% 

#5 OP 5% 

3



Science Based Target initiative (SBTi)

If’s targets approved by Science Based Targets initiative (SBTi):

• SBTi approved If’s near-term science-based emissions reduction target in 
December 2023

• If’s portfolio targets cover 85% of its total investments as of 2020

• If commits to ensure that 30% of its suppliers (by spend) will have science-
based targets by 2028

• If commits to reduce its ‘Scope 1’ and ‘Scope 2’ greenhouse gas (GHG) 
emissions by 42.5% by 2030 from the 2020 base
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SBTi is a joint initiative between the UN, WWF, CDP and World Resources Institute
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Energisyn 2017
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Firmabiler status sept. 2024 
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994780

994455

972625

833911

750435

773752

637888

If Stamholmen Denmark
Electricity

Total consumption 2014 - 2023

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014
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Fakta om elforbrug Stamholmen 2023:

✓ Årets forbrug er det hidtil laveste i Ifs historie på Stamholmen

✓ Månedsforbruget er det hidtil laveste i samtlige årets måneder

✓ Forbruget i 2023 er ca. 25% lavere end i 2020.
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